Monto Total
inicial

Presupuesto
Municipal Inicial
afo 2016

PRESUPUESTO
2016 Moneda
Nacional - Miles
de Pesos -
Presupuesto
vigente

Sub-item

12

13

15

21

22

23

24

26

29

31

33

34

35

MARZO
2016

Moneda Nacional

Miles de $

2.496.774
Clasificacion Presupuesto
presupuestaria inicial

Enlace

TOTAL INGRESOS 2.496.774
TRIBUTOS USO
BIENES Y 506.677
REALIZ.ACTIV.
TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRIENTES o208
RENTAS
PROPIEDAD 8.000
OTROS INGRESOS
CORRIENTES AL
RECUPERACION
PRESTAMOS 2554
TRANSFERENCIAS
CAPITAL G
SALDO INICIAL DE 50.000
TOTAL GASTOS 2.496.774
GASTOS EN
PERSONAL 1105235
BIENES Y
SERV.CONSUMO Elogss
PRESTACIONES DE
SEGURIDAD 0
SOCIAL
TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRIENTES AL
OTROS GASTOS
CORRIENTES 1.334
ADQ.ACTIVOS NO
FINANCIEROS WDy
INICIATIVAS DE
INVERSION 201085
AOTRAS q
ENT.PUBLICAS
DEUDA FLOTANTE 0
SALDO FINAL DE q

CAJA

TRANSPARENCIA
gA C TI V A

PRESUPUESTO MUNICIPAL

MODIFICACION
PRESUPUESTO

D.E. 394

Enlace

MODIFICACION o,
PRESUPUESTO />~ P
D.E. 556

Enlace

Transparencia |. Municipalidad de Dalcahue

Pedro Montt N°90, Dalcahue - Chiloé
Teléfono: 65-2534721
E-mail: transparencia@munidalcahue.cl

INFORME DE
EJECUCION
MARZO DE
2016 Moneda
Nacional - Miles

03.02.2016

MODIFICACION

19.02.2016

MODIFICACION

SUPLEMENTA-  SALDO FINAL DE
CION D.E 169 CAJAD.E. 324-A
Enlace Enlace
13.01.2016 27.01.2016
SALDO FINAL DE
MODIFICACION |~ ~
1.763.184 788.599
1.763.184 2.103
116.281
670.215
1.763.184 788.599
23.914
16.055
1.763.184 52.418
67.981
530.077
98.154

0 7.189 5.055.746

506.677

7.189 1.922.684
8.000

1.770.570

2.554

125.046

720.215

0 7.189 5.055.746

-39.973 1.089.176

39.671 3.286 769.945

302 2.287.121
1.334
3.903 78.884

731.132

98.154

de Pesos -
Monto
Devengado
Sub-item Clasificacion )
presupuestaria
TOTAL INGRESOS
TRIBUTOS USO
3 BIENES Y
REALIZACTIV.
5 TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRIENTES
6 RENTAS PROPIEDAD
8 OTROS INGRESOS
CORRIENTES
12 RECUPERACION
PRESTAMOS
13 TRANSFERENCIAS
CAPITAL
15 SALDO INICIAL DE
TOTAL GASTOS
21 GASTOS EN
PERSONAL
22 BIENES Y
SERV.CONSUMO
23 PRESTACIONES DE
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL
24 TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRIENTES
26 OTROS GASTOS
CORRIENTES
29 ADQ.ACTIVOS NO
FINANCIEROS
31 INICIATIVAS DE
INVERSION
33 A OTRAS
ENT.PUBLICAS
34 DEUDA FLOTANTE
35 SALDO FINAL DE CAJA

presupueso Lot
Marzo 2016

5.055.746 1.222.901
506.677 235.788
1.922.684 607.017
8.000 2.162
1.770.570 293.204
2.554 1282
125.046 83.448
720.215 0
5.055.746 1.382.403
1.089.176 241.377
769.945 160.709
0 0
2.287.121 818.889
1.334 0
78.884 6484
731.132 103.048
0 0
98.154 51.896

0


http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2015/3372.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2016/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ENERO/169.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2016/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ENERO/324 A.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2016/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS FEBRERO/394.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2016/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS FEBRERO/556.pdf

